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NOMES CARGOS/FUNCOES
HONORIO FRANCISCO ALVES DE SOUSA JUNIOR SEC. GERAL
IZIDORIO MARIANO DE LIMA FILHO MOTORISTA
AMAURIR DE MORAES NASCIMENTO VIGIA

ANTONIO ALVES DA CRUZ NETO

CLEIDIONEIDE LIMA AZEVEDO

DANIELE MARTINS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

DEILDA AZEVEDO CAMPOS SANTOS
GABRIEL BATISTA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
GABRIELE DE SOUSA ROSA
ISABELA SANTOS LOPES

JAMES PEREIRA DA SILVA FERRO
JANCYLEIDE ROCHA DA SILVA

JEAN RODRIGUES MORAIS

JOCIEL BATISTA DE SOUSA SILVA
JOEL PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE RICARDO AZEVEDO LOPES
JOSE WESLEY FRAZAO ROCHA
KORY BAGGIO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

LINDA SARAH SAMPAIO DE ALENCAR

LUANNA KELLEN COELHO VASCONCELOS
MONTEIRO

LUCINETE ALVES FEITOSA BATISTA

MARCIEL WANDERSON PAZ OLIVEIRA
MARCOS SOARES NOGUEIRA

MARISTANHA DIAS SOUZA

MATEUS FRANCISCO XIMENES
RAILSON VIANA BARROS
RONAYRA DOS SANTOS SOUSA
THALIA DE MOURA PEREIRA
VANUSA RIBEIRO LAURINDO

VICENTE ROCHA DA SILVA

CHEFE DE GABINETE

AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVO

CONTROLE INTERNO

TESOUREIRA

ASSESSOR DA
PROCURADORIA

RECEPCIONISTA

AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVO

VIGIA

CERIMONIAL

OPERADOR DE AUDIO E
VIDEO

SERVICOS GERAIS
SERVICOS GERAIS
VIGIA
APOIO LEGISLATIVO

REL. PUBLICAS
ASSESSOR DE
COMUNICACAO
RECEPCIONISTA
ASSESSOR
PARLAMENTAR
ASSESSOR DE GABINETE

VIGIA

AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVO
DIRETOR
ADMINISTRATIVO

RECEPCIONISTA

ASSESSORA
PARLAMENTAR

REL. PUBLICAS

AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVO

SERVICOS GERAIS

SL. BASE
6.749,76

1.885,36

1.897,50
1.518,00

1.315,60

1.639,44
1.518,00

1.315,60
1.518,00
1.518,00

1.897,50
1.315,60

1.315,60

1.518,00
1.315,60
1.315,60
1.315,60
1.518,00

1.518,00

1.315,60

1.518,00

1.315,60
1.897,50

1.315,60

1.518,00
1.518,00
1.518,00
1.518,00
1.315,60

1.518,00

SL. LiQuibo
4.667,29

1.638,41

1.814,50
907,76
1.404,15

1.579,67
1.404,15
1.534,15

1.404,15
1.404,15

1.749,50
1.404,15
1.404,15

1.534,15
1.469,15
2.094,84
1.404,15
1.404,15
1.404,15

1.404,15
1.404,15

1.469,15
1.749,50
1.534,15

1.469,15

1.404,15
1.534,15

1.404,15
1.469,15

1.404,15
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ALESSANDRA NASCIMENTO SANTOS LOPES
ANTONIO MOREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
BRENDA DA SILVA MELO
CINESIO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
DIORGENES MYCAEL RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
ERNESTO CARVALHO COSTA NETO
FRANCIDE DE O. LOPES VILARINHO
JOSE LEITE PEREIRA NETO
JOSE ROBERTO LOPES DE ALENCAR
MAVILSON DA FONSECA VELOSO
MIRIAM DOS SANTOS COSTA

MARCO / 2025

Vereadora
Vereador
Vereadora
Vereador
Vereador
Vereador
Vereador
Presidente da Camara
Vereador
Vereador

Vereadora

7.502,35
7.502,35
7.502,35
7.502,35
7.502,35
7.502,35
7.502,35
9.901,92
7.502,35
7.502,35
7.502,35

4.537,23
4.847,14
5.711,77
4.047,09
5.711,77
5.232,28
5.711,77
4.415,03
5.711,77
5.711,77
5.116,92
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